
Diverse materiale de intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 62514513

Data publicarii	29.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 856,99 RON - 856,99 RON

Descriere: 1. Vopsea 3 buc x 75,63 RON 226,89 2. Vopsea lazur 1 buc x 109,24 RON 109,24 3. Diluant 3 buc x 8,4 RON 25,2 4. Pensula 7 buc x 5,04 RON 35,28 5. Bec 5 buc x 6,72 RON 33,6 6. Disc abraziv 5 buc x 7,56 RON 37,8 7. Maner 2 buc x 16,8 RON 33,6 8. Cilindru 1 buc x 16,8 RON 16,8 9. Balama 6 buc x 10,08 RON 60,48 10. Broasca usa 1 buc x 15,96 RON 15,96 11. Pamant flori 2 buc x 12,6 RON 25,2 12. Electrozi 1 cut x 84,03 RON 84,03 13. Adeplast mortar 2 sac x 12,6 RON 25,2 14. Vosea lavabila 1 buc x 58,82 RON 58,82 15. Surub 1 cut x 42,01 RON 42,01 16. Manusi protectie 2 buc x 13,44 RON 26,88
